
77

270

143

323

91

186

193

50

339

123

248

89

119

209

329

36

153

183

106

156

415

68

108

163

170

162

195

104

314

50

146

144

1ST PLACE

2ND PL ACE

All game times will be in Central Daylight Time.

DALLAS
SEED 9

SEED 8

SEED 1

Arizona Roller Derby

Victorian Roller Derby League

Philly Roller Derby

ELIMINATION BRACKET

FRIDAY •  SATURDAY •  SUNDAY

SEPTEMBER 22-24
Hosted by Dallas Derby Devils

WFTDA.com/Dallas

3RD PL ACE

4TH PL ACE

LOSER GAME 1

LOSER GAME 6

LOSER GAME 2

LOSER GAME 5

LOSER GAME 11

LOSER GAME 12

CONSOLATION GAMES

SEED 3

Arch Rival Roller Derby 

SEED 4

Minnesota RollerGirls

LOSER GAME 3

LOSER GAME 8

LOSER GAME 4

LOSER GAME 7

SEED 6

SEED 11

Queen City Roller Girls

Houston Roller Derby

SEED 12

SEED 5

Wasatch Roller Derby

Atlanta Rollergirls
GAME

GAME

GAME

GAME

GAME

GAME

GAME

GAME

GAME

GAME

GAME

GAME

GAME

GAME

Saturday 12 PM

Saturday 10 AM

Friday 10 AM

Friday 6 PM

Sunday 6 PM

Saturday 8 PM

Saturday 6 PM

Sunday 4 PM

Saturday 2 PM

Sunday 12 PM

Saturday 4 PM

Sunday 2 PM

Friday 4 PM

Friday 2 PM

4

8

3

7

SEED 7

SEED 10

Santa Cruz Derby Girls

Dallas Derby Devils

GAME
Friday 12 PM

2

1

5

16

12

11

15

9

10

1313

14

SEED 2

Texas Rollergirls

GAME
Friday 8 PM

6

Dallas Derby Devils

Queen City Roller Girls

Atlanta Rollergirls

Philly Roller Derby

Victorian Roller Derby League

Texas Rollergirls

Minnesota RollerGirls

Arizona Roller Derby

Dallas Derby Devils

Wasatch Roller Derby

Santa Cruz Derby Girls

Philly Roller Derby

Queen City Roller Girls
Houston Roller Derby

Atlanta Rollergirls

Dallas Derby Devils

Philly Roller Derby

Arch Rival Roller Derby 

Victorian Roller Derby League

Minnesota RollerGirls
Texas Rollergirls

Arch Rival Roller Derby 

Queen City Roller Girls

Atlanta Rollergirls

Arch Rival Roller Derby 

Minnesota RollerGirls

Victorian Roller Derby League

Texas Rollergirls


